

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 *Recas 23*

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 ^{Recas}

1/1) Cleaning & grooming
of road land
— to —
V7008 P-12
0.24 Hact. @ RS. 72697.86/Hact.
= RS. 17447.00

2/2) Scarifying existing bitu-
minous surfaces
— to —
V7009 P-12
168.75 m² @ RS. 20.39/m²
= RS. 3441.00

3/3) Construction of Subgrade
& Parteen Shoulders
— to —
V7010 P-12
Continuation

V702 P-12
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
892.80 m ³ @ Rs.			260.29/m ³		
			= Rs. 232387.0		
4/4) Construction of formwork -					
100 mm base					
do -					
VTMB P-10					
61.95 m ³ @ Rs.			1717.13/m ³		
			= Rs. 106376.0		
5/5) Providing, laying & boarding					
& Compaction of WBM					
do -					
VTMB P-13					
39.53 m ³ @ Rs.			3735.57/m ³		
			= Rs. 147783.0		
6/6) WBM					
VTMB P-13					
82.78 m ³ @ Rs.			3721.96/m ³		
			= Rs. 308104.0		
7/7) Providing & applying					
primer coat (SS-1)					
do -					
VTMB P-13					
1103.733 m ² @ Rs.			59.86/m ²		
			= Rs. 660.69		
8/8) Tack coat with RSJ					
(0.25 - 0.30 kg/m ²)					
do -					
VTMB P-13					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1103.733 m ² @					Rs. 20.15/m ²
					= Rs. 22531.10
7/9)					
					Tack coat with RL
					do
					(0.20 - 0.25 kg/m ²)
					VTMB P-14
340.20 m ² @					Rs. 17.03/m ²
					= Rs. 5790.50
10/10)					
					Bonding, laying
					& rolling of close graded
					prime surfacing
					material
					do
					VTMB P-14
1103.733 m ² @					Rs. 240.43/m ²
					= Rs. 265371.10
11/11)					
					Bonding & laying of
					SDB
					do
					VTMB P-14
85.219 m ³ @					Rs. 12271.10/m ³
					= Rs. 1045731.10
12/12)					
					Construction of dry
					lean concrete
					do
					VTMB P-14
5.40 m ³ @					Rs. 3796.86/m ³
					= Rs. 20503.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/13)	Construction of concrete reinforced concrete pavement				
	width (m ²)				
	do				
	VTMS P-15				
113.625 m ³	@	Rs.	7874.33/m ³		
			= Rs.	894721.00	
14/14)	Providing & fixing of RCC MIS grade				
	K ₁ stone				
	do				
	VTMS P-15				
03 NOS.	@	Rs.	2659.11/each		
			= Rs.	7977.00	
15/15)	200 m stone				
	do				
	VTMS P-15				
05 NOS.	@	Rs.	775.37/each		
			= Rs.	3877.00	
16/16)	Providing & fixing of road studs				
	do				
	VTMS P-15				
160 NOS.	@	Rs.	294.11/each		
			= Rs.	47058.00	
17/17)	Supplying & installation of road delineation				
	at				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12/12)		VTMB P-16			
18 NOS. @	Rs.	829.09/each			
		= Rs. 14924.10			
18/18)		provided by a binding of			
		expo- reflective			
		600 mm equilateral			
		triangle			
		do			
		VTMB P-16			
08 NOS. @	Rs.	4615.62/each			
		= Rs. 36925.10			
19/19)		600 mm Circular			
		do			

		VTMB P-16	
02 NOS. @	Rs.	6057.11/each	
		= Rs. 12102.10	
20/20)		600 mm x 450 mm rec-	
		angular	
		do	
		VTMB P-16	
02 NOS. @	Rs.	5904.17/each	
		= Rs. 11808.10	
21/21)		Painting two coats	
		on new concrete	
		surfaces	
		do	
		VTMB P-16	
88.32 m ² @	Rs.	133.61/m ²	

Continuation Rs. 11800.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20/22)	Painting new letters				
	↳ figures of any				
	Khade				
	do				
	V.M.B P-12				
1408.10 point	(A)	Rs. 0.721/each			
		= Rs. 1030.10			
23/23)	Painting of trees by				
	the road side				
	do				
	V.M.B P-12				
4.5 NOS	(A)	Rs. 1257.15/each			
		= Rs. 56302.10			

24/24)	Bonding & fixing of typical Mingsy forfractory sign board with 10%			
	do			
	V.M.B P-12			
03 NOS.	(A)	Rs.	10961.81/each	
			= Rs.	32885.10
25/25)	Road marking with hot applied thermop- lastic compound on B7 Surface			
	do			
	V.M.B P-18			
195.10 m ²	(A)	Rs.	886.39/m ²	

Continuation Rs. 172846.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
26/26)		on cc surface			
		do			
		Vtms P-18			
60.10 m ² @		Rs. 995.29/m ²			
		= Rs. 59717.10			
27/29)		B/W in c.m (1:3)			
		do			
		Vtms P-18			
2.88 m ³ @		Rs. 6299.71/m ³			
		= Rs. 18143.10			
28/28)		Plastering with			
		c.m (1:4) on			
		B/W			
		do			
		Vtms P-18			
88.32 m ² @		Rs. 181.39/m ²			
		= Rs. 16020.10			
29/29)		Laying of pipe			
		of 300 mm dia.			
		do			
		Vtms P-18			
10.10 m @		Rs. 866.39/m			
		= Rs. 8664.10			
		Total = Rs. 3710487.10			

C.F.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
R.F.	C.R.	3700	927	10
At 107.65%	C.R.	6660	28	10
1-1.146	C.R.	3700	5	10
Sig. too	C.R.	16700		10
	C.R.	1444	280	10
less 0.11. (C) R.L.		1829		10
as per a/c				
	C.R.	1439	291	10
less too	(-) R.L.	1439	291	10
per a/c payment				
		0	(Nil)	
Amount Rs.				
20/04/2024				
TE				